

Trenulet pachet

I.D.: 45404068

Data publicarii	28.11.19	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 4.160,45 RON - 4.160,45 RON

Descriere: lopata zapada buc 2 15.3 30.60 5.81 lavete 3/set buc 12 1.9 22.80 4.33 tomberon 120 l buc 2 113.5 227.00 43.13 fino sac gunoi 30 l buc 20 3.41 68.20 12.96 sare iodata 25 kg buc 3 16.02 48.06 9.13 matura stradala extra 600 mm buc 1 17.86 17.86 3.39 coada lemn colo buc 1 2.03 2.03 0.39 sapun lichid mani buc 6 7.5 45.00 8.55 coada telescopica buc 5 20 100.00 19.00 sano floor plus 4 l buc 13 43 559.00 106.21 saci 120 l buc 12 4.86 58.32 11.08 calgon 2 kg buc 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 role prosop buc 38 15.13 574.94 109.24 role prosop buc 2 0 0.00 0.00 igienol rezerva 1 l buc 24 14.55 349.20 66.35 domestos 750 ml buc 20 7.8 156.00 29.64 mop microfibra buc 24 9.05 217.20 41.27 saci 35 l buc 30 3.41 102.30 19.44 saci 60 l buc 30 4.2 126.00 23.94 servetele z albe buc 40 4.8 192.00 36.48 detergent automat persil 10 kg buc 3 71.65 214.95 40.84 top clor 1 l buc 4 4 16.00 3.04 bureti vase magic 3 buc/set buc 10 3.5 35.00 6.65 manus menaj M buc 12 3.2 38.40 7.30 detartrant nufar 1 l buc 6 7.64 45.84 8.71 cif max 1001gr buc 12 12.45 149.40 28.39 sano dg -12 pon 10 l det vase manual buc 3 78.8 236.40 44.92 tix buc 20 2.2 44.00 8.36 bureti de sarma set 2 10 20.00 3.80 aprinzatoare aragaz buc 2 2.61 5.22 0.99 40 bucati hr. igienica natur bax 10 16.8 168.00 31.92 sapun lichid avias buc 4 17.2 68.80 13.07 cif geam 500 ml buc 6 5.29 31.74 6.03 folii aluminiu buc 3 15.86 47.58 9.04 dezin
